
TRONDHJEMS PISTOLKLUBB, SVARTKRUTTGRUPPA.
STEVNE: 13 Skudd.
DATO: 04.02.2023
STED: Jonsvannet. 
STEVNE LEDERE: Morten Andresen og Terje S. Olsen.
ANTALL STARTER: 34

MARIETTE.
NAVN. KLUBB. SUM.

1. Bjørn Wold TPK 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 87
2. Øystein Wold TPK 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87
3. Terje S. Olsen TPK 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 76
4. Geir Hoff TPK 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 4 74
5. Ragnar Thyholt TPK 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 74
6. Svein Erik Vigen HFP 10 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 5 66
7. Ove Bø TPK 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 5 61
8. Thommy Bangsund TPK 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

SMITH & WESSON Replica.
NAVN. KLUBB. SUM.

1. Øystein Wold TPK 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90
2. Morten Andresen TPK 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88
3. Ragnar Thyholt TPK 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 6 84
4. Bjørn Wold TPK 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 83
5. Hans Martin TPK 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 81
6. Thommy Bangsund TPK 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 76
7. Terje Ofstad TPK 10 9 9 8 8 7 6 4 4 4 69
8. Stig Kristoffersen TPK 10 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 4 66
9. Jon steinar Kvaale TPK 10 9 7 6 6 6 6 5 4 4 63
10. Jørgen Andersen TPK 7 7 7 6 6 6 5 3 3 3 53
11. Trond Johansen TPK 8 8 8 5 4 4 4 3 1 0 45
12. Øystein Gullseth TPK 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11

SMITH & WESSON Orginal.
NAVN. KLUBB.

1. Hans Martin TPK 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 78

COLT.
NAVN. KLUBB. SUM.

1. Viggo Herjuaune Rindal 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 71
2. Asbjørn Fostervold TPK 7 6 6 5 5 5 3 1 1 0 39

BUNTLINE Replica.
NAVN. KLUBB. SUM.

1. Morten Andresen TPK 10 10 10 10 7 7 6 4 4 3 71

REM. 12,17
NAVN. KLUBB. SUM.

1. Thommy Bangsund TPK 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 89
2. Ove Bø TPK 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 6 6 4 78
3. Stig Kristoffersen TPK 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 78
4. Svein Erik Vigen HPF 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 6 5 65

JARMANN Replica.
NAVN. KLUBB. SUM.

1. Jon Steinar Kvaale TPK 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 76
2. Geir Hoff TPK 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 4 59

JARMANN Orginal.
NAVN. KLUBB. SUM.

1. Bjørn Wold TPK 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 92
2. Ragnar Thyholt TPK 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 92
3. Terje Ofstad TPK 9 9 8 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 71
4. Trond Johansen TPK 8 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 54

LAMAMORA Replica.
NAVN. KLUBB. SUM.

1. Øystein Wold TPK 9 9 7 7 7 6 4 1 1 0 51


